
Junior Girls 100m 100m 200m 800m 800m 4x200m Relay SP LJ JT Total
Pymble Ladies College 18 10 18 18 12 15 12 18 12 133
Moreton Bay College 13.5 7 15 17 11 17 14 17 15 126.5
Meriden School 17 15 16 14 5 18 13 14 14 126
St Aidan's Anglican Girls School 13.5 11 13 13 10 16 11 13 16 116.5
MLC School 16 3 17 15 7 14 15 11 17 115
Carine Senior High School 8 6 12 16 8 12 16 16 13 107
Wesley College 5 2 11 9 6 11 17 12 18 91
Ridge View State High School 12 9 14 4 3 13 10 10 11 86
King's Christian College 4 0 0 0 0 0 18 9 0 31



Junior Boys 100m 100m 200m 800m 800m 4x200m Relay SP LJ JT Total
Trinity Grammar School 11 10 15 12 11 15 15 15 14 118
St Joseph's Nudgee College 15 9 16 16 4 16 16 10 15 117
Knox Grammar School 12 8 14 15 14 14 11 16 9 113
Barker College 14 7 12 10 5 12 14 9 16 99
Trinity Grammar School - Kew 13 2 13 9 8 13 13 14 11 96
Carine Senior High School 16 1 10 7 6 10 12 11 12 85
Quinns Baptist College 6 3 11 13 3 11 9 13 13 82
Hampton Senior High School 5 4 9 2 1 9 10 12 10 62



Intermediate Girls 100m 100m 200m 200m 400m 800m 800m Swedish JT SP HJ LJ Total
Pymble Ladies College 16 9 19 9 17 18 13 20 18 20 17 19 195
Moreton Bay College 17 15 18 14 15 12 8 16 20 19 19 18 191
St Margaret's Anglican Girls Schools 19 14 17 15 18 15 6 17 16 12 20 17 186
Meriden School 13 10 16 12 19 17 10 19 15 16 18 20 185
Perth College A 20 18 20 8 14 16 11 18 17 13 14 15 184
Caulfield Grammar 12 11 11 6 16 14 4 15 19 18 16 14 156
Frankston High School 8 6 10 5 20 20 5 14 14 17 13 11 143
Trinity College 5 4 13 3 13 19 7 13 12 14 12 12 127
Perth College B 7 2 7 2 12 9 3 12 13 11 15 16 109
Quinns Baptist College 3 1 4 1 11 2 1 11 11 15 11 13 84



Intermediate Boys 100m 100m 200m 200m 400m 800m 800m Swedish JT SP HJ LJ Total
Ipswich Grammar School 22 21 22 21 20 20 19 22 22 21 21 22 253
Wesley College 18 9 19 16 22 21 18 21 15 17 17 21 214
St Joseph's Nudgee College 15 13 17 13 15 22 13 19 19 20 20 20 206
Trinity College 19 17 12 11 21 15 14 18 17 18 16 12 190
Knox Grammar School 16 6 18 14 16 11 9 17 18 19 15 17 176
Caulfield Grammar 10 7 10 3 19 17 12 20 16 14 22 18 168
Trinity Grammar School 14 5 15 8 18 8 7 15 20 22 19 15 166
Barker College 20 12 20 6 14 16 6 16 21 15 0 16 162
Hampton Senior High School A 11 8 9 7 17 5 3 14 14 13 14 19 134
Hampton Senior High School B 4 3 4 1 12 2 1 13 13 16 13 14 96
Quinns Baptist College 2 1 5 2 13 10 4 0 12 12 18 13 92



Senior Girls 100m 100m 200m 400m 400m 1500m 1500m Medley JT SP HJ LJ Total
St Peters Lutheran College 14 13 14 15 13 16 10 16 14 16 16 16 173
St Rita's College 12 9 12 16 11 11 6 15 11 12 14 15 144
Pymble Ladies College 15 9 15 7 6 14 12 14 16 9 12 13 142
St Aidan's Anglican Girls School 16 7 16 10 9 13 4 13 12 11 11 11 133
Peter Moyes Anglican Community School 5 9 13 12 1 15 9 11 13 15 13 12 128
Caulfield Grammar 8 6 11 14 4 8 3 12 15 13 15 14 123
Ravenswood School for Girls 4 2 10 8 5 7 1 10 0 14 10 10 81
Quinns Baptist College 3 1 9 3 2 5 2 9 10 10 9 9 72



Senior Boys 100m 100m 200m 400m 400m 1500m 1500m Medley JT SP HJ LJ Total
The Geelong College 10 8 15 16 13 13 8 16 14 14 16 16 159
Trinity Grammar School 13 11 13 12 7 16 15 15 12 16 11 14 155
Marist College Ashgrove 14 6 9 14 8 14 11 14 13 15 12 13 143
Caulfield Grammar 15 5 12 10 4 10 7 12 16 10 15 12 128
Knox Grammar School 12 2 16 15 11 6 4 13 11 11 10 15 126
St Joesph's Nudgee College 16 3 14 5 3 9 1 11 15 12 13.5 10 112.5
The Hutchins School 9 4 11 9 6 5 3 10 10 9 9 11 96
Quinns Baptist College 7 1 10 2 1 12 2 9 9 13 13.5 9 88.5



2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian National Schools Challenge Final

11/12/2023, Floreat (WA Athletics Stadium)
Athletics Australia

1 / 19 Generated on 11/12/2023, 15:10

Intermediate Boys 100m · Boys · U17 · Final · Group A (of 3) 11/12/2023, 10:36 · Wind:: -1.1
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 9 Jakob Henrikson (2007) AUS Knox GS 11.76 PB
2 2 Brock Prideaux (2007) AUS Trinity GS 11.85 PB
3 5 Tim Furrer (2007) AUS Barker 12.09 PB
4 8 Oliver Schelosky (2007) AUS Caulfield 12.14 PB
5 3 Johannes Thokchom (2008) AUS Wesley College 12.18 PB
6 6 Rory Byers (2008) AUS Hampton SHS B 12.84 PB
7 7 Kyle Richardson (2008) AUS Quinns 13.01 PB
8 4 Isiaih Abel (2007) AUS Quinns 13.30 PB

Intermediate Boys 100m · Boys · U17 · Final · Group B (of 3) 11/12/2023, 10:36 · Wind:: -2.9
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Gout Gout (2007) AUS Ipswich GS 10.71 PB
2 5 Mason Lowe (2008) AUS Trinity College 11.63 PB
2 6 Ed Robson (2007) AUS Barker 11.63 PB
4 4 Hudson McKay (2007) AUS Wesley College 11.72 PB
5 3 Brock Robinson (2008) AUS Hampton SHS 12.19 PB
6 8 Michael Godden (2007) AUS Knox GS 12.33 PB
7 7 Jace Gentili (2007) AUS Hampton SHS B 12.74 PB

Intermediate Boys 100m · Boys · U17 · Final · Group C (of 3) 11/12/2023, 10:36 · Wind:: -1.4
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Joe Volker (2007) AUS Ipswich GS 11.30 PB
2 5 Liam Griffiths (2007) AUS Trinity College 11.72 PB
3 8 Michael Williams (2007) AUS Nudgee 11.80 PB
4 2 Jaxon Cameron (2008) AUS Nudgee 12.01 PB
5 6 Brady Manning (2007) AUS Hampton SHS 12.12 PB
6 7 Emmett Wilson (2008) AUS Caulfield 12.21 PB
7 3 David Fisterman (2009) AUS Trinity GS 12.48 PB

Junior Boys 100m · Boys · U15 · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 09:50 · Wind:: -3.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Charlie Barker (2009) AUS Barker 12.18 PB
2 8 Jonathan Karamanlidis (2009) AUS Trinity GS 12.39 PB
3 7 Cooper Pentti (2009) AUS Nudgee 12.60 PB
4 9 Callin Duffin (2009) AUS Knox GS 12.65 PB
5 6 Callan Coutts (2009) AUS Hampton SHS 13.10 PB
6 5 Nicholas Bardwell (2009) AUS Quinns 13.40 PB
7 2 Ryan Lui (2010) AUS Trinity GS, Kew 13.65 PB
8 4 Evan Sherwood (2010) AUS Carine HS 13.94 PB

Junior Boys 100m · Boys · U15 · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 09:50
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 7 Cambell Weir (2010) AUS Carine HS 11.97
2 3 Dylan Manley (2010) AUS Nudgee 12.08
3 4 William Stratford (2009) AUS Trinity GS, Kew 12.20
4 6 Charlie Rye (2009) AUS Knox GS 12.21
5 5 Makoto Chapman (2009) AUS Trinity GS 12.27
6 8 Andrew Arrowsmith (2009) AUS Barker 12.68
7 9 Oliver Dagnell (2009) AUS Quinns 12.76
8 2 Gab Esmele (2011) AUS Hampton SHS 12.95

Senior Boys 100m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 10:12
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Luca Ratnavadivel (2006) AUS Trinity GS 11.47
2 4 Kisho Carlino-Mizuno (2006) AUS Knox GS 11.48
3 3 Charlie Leishman (2006) AUS Geelong 11.57
4 8 Michael Coetzee (2007) AUS Quinns 11.59
5 6 Xavier Simms (2006) AUS Marist Ashgrove 11.61
6 5 Jake Donaldson (2005) AUS Caulfield 11.82
7 9 Jack Akl (2006) AUS Hutchins 11.88
8 7 James Swao (2005) AUS Nudgee 11.95

Senior Boys 100m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 10:12
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 9 Lachlan Cox (2005) AUS Nudgee 11.17
2 2 Xander Byrne (2005) AUS Caulfield 11.20
3 6 Joel Drew (2006) AUS Marist Ashgrove 11.34
4 5 Cristiano Savoca (2006) AUS Trinity GS 11.50
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5 4 Patrick Poulter (2005) AUS Geelong 11.51
6 7 Tommy Bennett (2006) AUS Hutchins 11.57
7 3 Oscar Walker (2006) AUS Knox GS 11.97
8 8 Josue Rodriguez (2006) AUS Quinns 12.71

Intermediate Girls 100m · Girls · U17 · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 10:48 · Wind:: -1.5
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Leah O'Brien (2008) AUS Perth College 12.52 PB
2 8 Samara Bond (2007) AUS Pymble LC 12.60 PB
3 4 Bella Doo (2007) AUS Moreton Bay 12.81 PB
4 10 Charlotte Ferguson (2008) AUS St Margaret's AGS 12.98 PB
5 5 Kiera Krebs (2007) AUS Meriden 12.99 PB
6 6 Charli Sullivan (2008) AUS Caulfield 13.01 PB
7 1 Kylee Drew (2007) AUS Frankston HS 13.31 PB
8 3 Tasharni Murray (2009) AUS Perth B 13.72 PB
9 7 Lilly Kroschel (2009) AUS Trinity College 14.05 PB
10 9 McKayla Thomson (2008) AUS Quinns 14.22 PB

Intermediate Girls 100m · Girls · U17 · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 10:48 · Wind:: +0.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Jessica Hanney (2008) AUS Perth College 12.21 PB
2 6 Ebony Okonkwo (2007) AUS St Margaret's AGS 12.50 PB
3 4 Holly Bradford (2008) AUS Moreton Bay 12.58 PB
4 9 Anjelique Lane (2009) AUS Caulfield 13.21 PB
5 3 Grace Townsend (2008) AUS Pymble LC 13.29 PB
5 8 Adriana Borg (2008) AUS Meriden 13.29 PB
7 2 Gabriella Kuthan (2008) AUS Frankston HS 13.72 PB
8 10 Jessica Du Randt (2007) AUS Trinity College 14.08 PB
9 1 Ella Sarich (2008) AUS Perth B 14.30 PB
10 7 Dakota Sutton-Smith (2008) AUS Quinns 14.64 PB

Junior Girls 100m · Girls · U15 · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 10:00 · Wind:: -2.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Elysse Diep (2009) AUS MLC 12.72 PB
2 9 Emmanuella Omage (2009) AUS Meriden 12.99 PB
3 7 Narah Dunn (2009) AUS Ridge View SC 13.15 (.145) PB
4 8 Eloise Nealon (2011) AUS St Aidan's AGS 13.15 (.150) PB
5 5 Quinn Byrne (2011) AUS Moreton Bay 13.60 PB
6 10 Amelia Faulds (2009) AUS Carine HS 13.88 PB
7 4 Anna Igari (2010) AUS King's 14.00 PB
8 3 Harlow Elsibai (2010) AUS MLC 14.13 PB
9 2 Olivia Hodges (2009) AUS Wesley College 14.19 PB

Junior Girls 100m · Girls · U15 · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 10:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 9 Matilda Harrison (2009) AUS Pymble LC 12.63
2 6 Olivia Achike (2009) AUS Meriden 12.67
3 4 Chloe Munro (2009) AUS Moreton Bay 13.08
3 10 Aurelia Boyd (2009) AUS St Aidan's AGS 13.08
5 3 Amalia Bond (2010) AUS Pymble LC 13.16
6 7 Evy Lang (2009) AUS Ridge View SC 13.17
7 5 Mackenzie Ryan (2009) AUS Carine HS 13.48
8 2 Maddie Elg (2009) AUS Wesley College 13.95

8 Charlee Vincent (2009) AUS King's DNS

Senior Girls 100m · Women · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 10:24 · Wind:: -1.1
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 8 Gabriella Taylor (2005) AUS Pymble LC 12.34 PB
2 6 Rose Acklin (2008) AUS St Rita's 13.00 PB
3 2 Jennifer Lim (2006) AUS Caulfield 13.12 PB
4 4 Amelie Boyd (2009) AUS St Aidan's AGS 13.31 PB
5 9 Charli Ceglar (2007) AUS Caulfield 13.41 PB
6 3 Lucy McNamara (2006) AUS Peter Moyes 13.55 PB
7 5 Amelia Watkins (2007) AUS Ravenswood 14.24 PB
8 7 Christelle Auffrey (2005) AUS Quinns 15.08 PB

Senior Girls 100m · Women · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 10:24 · Wind:: -0.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 7 Zara Hagan (2007) AUS St Aidan's AGS 11.97 PB
2 8 Keira McGregor (2006) AUS St Peters 12.39 PB
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3 5 Isabelle Palmer (2007) AUS St Peters 12.67 PB
4 6 Sophie Morris (2005) AUS St Rita's 12.80 PB
5 3 Hayley Mann (2007) AUS Peter Moyes 13.00 PB
5 9 Phoebe Berglund (2006) AUS Pymble LC 13.00 PB
7 4 Lara Williams (2005) AUS Ravenswood 13.76 PB
8 2 Thais Kilzer Macau (2007) AUS Quinns 14.13 PB

Intermediate Boys 200m · Boys · U17 · Final · Group A (of 3) 11/12/2023, 13:28 · Wind:: -4.0
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Jaikiah Honner (2007) AUS Wesley College 23.41 PB
2 4 Jakob Henrikson (2007) AUS Knox GS 23.67 PB
3 7 Martin Ling (2007) AUS Wesley College 23.91 PB
4 5 Brock Prideaux (2007) AUS Trinity GS 24.03 PB
5 9 Ayden Colbourne (2007) AUS Trinity College 24.62 PB
6 6 Edward George (2007) AUS Hampton SHS 25.19 PB
7 2 Harry Hemmings (2008) AUS Caulfield 25.55 PB
8 8 Elvir Dogic (2008) AUS Hampton SHS B 26.82 PB

Intermediate Boys 200m · Boys · U17 · Final · Group B (of 3) 11/12/2023, 13:28 · Wind:: -2.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Gout Gout (2007) AUS Ipswich GS 21.59 PB
2 8 Jaxon Cameron (2008) AUS Nudgee 24.35 PB
3 6 Ajay Visnyai (2008) AUS Trinity College 24.56 PB
4 4 Emmett Wilson (2008) AUS Caulfield 24.74 PB
5 3 Giacomo Ricci (2008) AUS Trinity GS 25.13 PB
6 7 Tim Furrer (2007) AUS Barker 25.27 PB
7 5 Kyle Richardson (2008) AUS Quinns 26.46 PB

Intermediate Boys 200m · Boys · U17 · Final · Group C (of 3) 11/12/2023, 13:28 · Wind:: -1.0
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Jonathan Kasiano (2008) AUS Ipswich GS 22.00 PB
2 7 Ed Robson (2007) AUS Barker 23.05 PB
3 6 Michael Williams (2007) AUS Nudgee 23.80 PB
4 4 James Bouwer (2007) AUS Knox GS 24.17 PB
5 5 Brock Robinson (2008) AUS Hampton SHS 24.81 PB
6 8 Jarrid Alwan-Arab (2008) AUS Quinns 25.34 PB
7 2 Jace Gentili (2007) AUS Hampton SHS B 25.48 PB

Junior Boys 200m · Boys · U15 · Final 11/12/2023, 12:40 · Wind:: -1.5
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 3 Cruz Woodward (2009) AUS Nudgee 24.54 PB
2 8 Jonathan Karamanlidis (2009) AUS Trinity GS 24.80 PB
3 2 Callin Duffin (2009) AUS Knox GS 25.03 PB
4 1 Lachlan Adams (2009) AUS Trinity GS, Kew 25.39 PB
5 7 Andrew Arrowsmith (2009) AUS Barker 25.99 PB
6 5 Nicholas Bardwell (2009) AUS Quinns 26.55 PB
7 4 Brodie Lowry (2010) AUS Carine HS 26.95 PB
8 6 Ted Charlot (2009) AUS Hampton SHS 27.73 PB

Senior Boys 200m · Men · Senior · Final 11/12/2023, 12:56 · Wind:: -1.1
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Lachlan Herbert (2006) AUS Knox GS 22.37 PB
2 4 Max Franklin (2006) AUS Geelong 22.61 PB
3 6 Lachlan Cox (2005) AUS Nudgee 22.73 PB
4 7 Luca Ratnavadivel (2006) AUS Trinity GS 23.05 PB
5 8 Jake Donaldson (2005) AUS Caulfield 23.41 PB
6 3 Oliver Nogajski (2007) AUS Hutchins 23.47 PB
7 9 Michael Coetzee (2007) AUS Quinns 23.55 PB
8 2 Isaac Roach (2006) AUS Marist Ashgrove 24.72 PB

Intermediate Girls 200m · Girls · U17 · Final · Group A (of 3) 11/12/2023, 13:36 · Wind:: +0.0
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 8 Ebony Okonkwo (2007) AUS St Margaret's AGS 25.62 PB
2 7 Bella Doo (2007) AUS Moreton Bay 26.34 PB
3 4 Grace Townsend (2008) AUS Pymble LC 27.40 PB
4 3 Anjelique Lane (2009) AUS Caulfield 28.10 PB
5 6 Heidi Van Kuyk (2008) AUS Frankston HS 28.84 PB
6 5 Jessica Du Randt (2007) AUS Trinity College 29.15 PB
7 2 Paige Wong (2009) AUS Perth B 29.17 PB
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Intermediate Girls 200m · Girls · U17 · Final · Group B (of 3) 11/12/2023, 13:36 · Wind:: +0.1
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Charlotte Ferguson (2008) AUS St Margaret's AGS 26.31 PB
2 3 Emma Henkel (2007) AUS Trinity College 26.42 PB
3 5 Kiera Krebs (2007) AUS Meriden 26.69 PB
4 7 Charli Sullivan (2008) AUS Caulfield 26.73 PB
5 4 Evelyn Doyle (2007) AUS Perth College 27.75 PB
6 6 McKayla Thomson (2008) AUS Quinns 29.13 PB
7 8 Christel Kotze (2008) AUS Quinns 29.90 PB

Intermediate Girls 200m · Girls · U17 · Final · Group C (of 3) 11/12/2023, 13:36 · Wind:: +0.0
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Jessica Hanney (2008) AUS Perth College 25.01 PB
2 3 Samara Bond (2007) AUS Pymble LC 25.25 PB
3 5 Holly Bradford (2008) AUS Moreton Bay 25.30 PB
4 7 Bronte Locane (2008) AUS Meriden 25.69 PB
5 4 Kylee Drew (2007) AUS Frankston HS 27.05 PB
6 6 Tasharni Murray (2009) AUS Perth B 28.01 PB

Junior Girls 200m · Girls · U15 · Final 11/12/2023, 12:48 · Wind:: -0.7
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Matilda Harrison (2009) AUS Pymble LC 25.30 PB
2 9 Elysse Diep (2009) AUS MLC 25.95 PB
3 8 Emmanuella Omage (2009) AUS Meriden 26.21 PB
4 5 Taylah Hazell (2009) AUS Moreton Bay 26.48 PB
5 1 Evy Lang (2009) AUS Ridge View SC 26.59 PB
6 6 Eloise Nealon (2011) AUS St Aidan's AGS 26.60
7 3 Edee Andrews (2009) AUS Carine HS 27.99 PB
8 7 Olivia Hodges (2009) AUS Wesley College 28.12 PB

4 Charlee Vincent (2009) AUS King's DNS

Senior Girls 200m · Women · Senior · Final 11/12/2023, 13:12 · Wind:: -2.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 9 Zara Hagan (2007) AUS St Aidan's AGS 24.69 PB
2 5 Gabriella Taylor (2005) AUS Pymble LC 25.04 PB
3 4 Keira McGregor (2006) AUS St Peters 25.62 PB
4 2 Hayley Mann (2007) AUS Peter Moyes 26.58 PB
5 7 Josephine Kropp (2005) AUS St Rita's 26.74 PB
6 6 Jennifer Lim (2006) AUS Caulfield 26.91
7 8 Annika Boys (2008) AUS Ravenswood 27.04 PB
8 3 Thais Kilzer Macau (2007) AUS Quinns 30.95 PB

Intermediate Boys 400m · Boys · U17 · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 09:32
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 4 Austin Fernando (2007) AUS Wesley College 50.10 PB
2 6 Mason Lowe (2008) AUS Trinity College 51.40 PB
3 2 Oliver Schelosky (2007) AUS Caulfield 53.40 PB
4 3 Andreas Stevenson (2008) AUS Nudgee 55.20 PB
5 7 Ed Robson (2007) AUS Barker 58.10 PB
6 5 Fadi Salih (2009) AUS Hampton SHS B 1:16.30 PB

Intermediate Boys 400m · Boys · U17 · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 09:32
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Simeon Anstey (2009) AUS Ipswich GS 52.10 PB
2 3 Brock Prideaux (2007) AUS Trinity GS 53.90 PB
3 5 Brady Manning (2007) AUS Hampton SHS 54.30 PB
4 4 Max Byrnes (2007) AUS Knox GS 55.10 PB
5 2 Jesse Stolp (2008) AUS Quinns 58.80 PB

Senior Boys 400m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 09:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 7 Max Franklin (2006) AUS Geelong 50.80 PB
2 3 Michael King (2005) AUS Trinity GS 51.60 SB
3 5 James Harden (2006) AUS Knox GS 51.70 PB
4 4 Henry Madsen (2005) AUS Hutchins 51.90 PB
5 9 James Prole (2006) AUS Marist Ashgrove 52.20 PB
6 2 Tom Astl (2007) AUS Caulfield 54.00 PB
7 8 Callum Turner (2005) AUS Nudgee 55.20 PB
8 6 Lewis Lord (2008) AUS Quinns 1:09.00 PB
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Senior Boys 400m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 09:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Caleb Kilpatrick (2007) AUS Geelong 48.80 PB
2 3 Lachlan Herbert (2006) AUS Knox GS 49.40 PB
3 8 Joel Drew (2006) AUS Marist Ashgrove 49.60 PB
4 9 Xander Byrne (2005) AUS Caulfield 51.90 PB
5 6 Benjamin Moloney (2006) AUS Trinity GS 52.30 PB
6 7 Alexander Smart (2005) AUS Hutchins 52.40 PB
7 4 James Swao (2005) AUS Nudgee 53.10 PB
8 2 Josh Reeve (T01) (2006) AUS Quinns 59.60 PB

Intermediate Girls 400m · Girls · U17 · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 09:40
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 6 Declyn Tanner (2007) AUS Frankston HS 57.50 PB
2 4 Bronte Locane (2008) AUS Meriden 58.78 PB
3 5 Leah Cox (2007) AUS St Margaret's AGS 58.80 PB
4 3 Lilly Kroschel (2009) AUS Trinity College 1:03.35 PB
5 2 Erin Riemer (2009) AUS Quinns 1:20.27 PB

Intermediate Girls 400m · Girls · U17 · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 09:40
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 2 Sarah Baker (2007) AUS Pymble LC 58.95 PB
2 6 Maddie Tarabay (2009) AUS Caulfield 59.36 PB
3 4 Layla Eriksen-Howard (2007) AUS Moreton Bay 1:02.25 PB
4 5 Georgia Candy (2008) AUS Perth College 1:02.41 PB
5 3 Baia Spodniewska (2009) AUS Perth B 1:04.82 PB

Senior Girls 400m · Women · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 09:16
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 5 Jazelle Carter (2006) AUS St Peters 56.60 PB
2 6 Lucy McNamara (2006) AUS Peter Moyes 58.90 PB
3 2 Baley Woolf (2007) AUS St Rita's 59.40 PB
4 4 Alexandra Jolly (2007) AUS St Aidan's AGS 1:00.30 PB
5 3 Georgia Phillips (2006) AUS Pymble LC 1:02.50 PB
6 9 Lara Williams (2005) AUS Ravenswood 1:03.80 PB
7 8 Isabella Milne (2007) AUS Caulfield 1:05.60 PB
8 7 Chloe Reeve (2006) AUS Quinns 1:08.80 PB

Senior Girls 400m · Women · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 09:16
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result
1 7 Rose Acklin (2008) AUS St Rita's 56.40 PB
2 5 Siena Farrell (2006) AUS Caulfield 57.10 PB
3 8 Addison Farinazzo (2009) AUS St Peters 58.20 PB
4 9 Arabella Dickfos (2006) AUS St Aidan's AGS 1:00.90 PB
5 4 Annika Boys (2008) AUS Ravenswood 1:01.70 PB
6 3 Phoebe Berglund (2006) AUS Pymble LC 1:02.40 PB
7 2 Mackenzie Scholes (2005) AUS Quinns 1:07.20 PB
8 6 Jade Blane (2007) AUS Peter Moyes 1:09.10 PB

Intermediate Boys 800m · Boys · U17 · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 11:32
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 8 Edward Curran (2007) AUS Nudgee 1:58.83 PB
2 2 Dakota Stewart (2008) AUS Ipswich GS 1:59.95 PB
3 7-2 Matthew Holdich (2007) AUS Wesley College 2:03.54 PB
4 7-1 William Noschka (2007) AUS Trinity College 2:05.41 PB
5 6 Ben Forster (2008) AUS Caulfield 2:08.21 PB
6 3 Alec Simpson (2007) AUS Knox GS 2:16.80 PB
7 5-2 Samuel Oliver (2009) AUS Trinity GS 2:19.71 PB
8 9 Cooper Robb-Jackson (F38, T38) (20… Barker 2:23.00 PB
9 5-1 Jesse Stolp (2008) AUS Quinns 2:30.63 PB
10 1 Justin Dyer (2008) AUS Hampton SHS 2:31.24 PB
11 4 Ollie Kinninmont (2009) AUS Hampton SHS B 3:04.62 PB

Intermediate Boys 800m · Boys · U17 · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 11:32
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 8 Joel Davies (2007) AUS Wesley College 1:59.45 PB
2 3 Bennie Cadel (2007) AUS Ipswich GS 2:02.54 PB
3 7-2 Cooper Provan (2007) AUS Caulfield 2:04.05 PB
4 4 Oliver Sanbrook (2008) AUS Barker 2:04.14 PB
5 7-1 Jake Eime (2008) AUS Trinity College 2:07.28 PB
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6 9 William Curran (2007) AUS Nudgee 2:07.86 PB
7 1 Guy Jenkin (2008) AUS Knox GS 2:08.53 PB
8 5-2 Lewis O'Hare (2009) AUS Quinns 2:12.57 PB
9 5-1 Henri Carli (2008) AUS Trinity GS 2:22.33 PB
10 2 Mathew Dyer (2008) AUS Hampton SHS 2:23.09 PB
11 6 Jakson Kinninmont (2008) AUS Hampton SHS B 2:55.46 PB

Junior Boys 800m · Boys · U15 · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 4 Angus Dearden (2010) AUS Knox GS 2:08.00 PB
2 7 Patrick McMahon (2010) AUS Trinity GS 2:15.22 PB
3 9 Jacob Wellington (2009) AUS Trinity GS, Kew 2:17.78 PB
4 2 Archer Jouana (2010) AUS Carine HS 2:24.16 PB
5 8 Hugo Reynolds (2009) AUS Barker 2:27.31 PB
6 6 Duke Mawer (2010) AUS Nudgee 2:32.01 PB
7 3 Dylan Steyn (2010) AUS Quinns 2:35.46 PB
8 5 Yu-Ki Voo (2010) AUS Hampton SHS 2:54.04 PB

Junior Boys 800m · Boys · U15 · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 11:00
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 8 Alex Wain (2009) AUS Nudgee 2:01.85 PB
2 3 Archie Hetherington (2010) AUS Knox GS 2:09.71 PB
3 7 Davian Snyman (2010) AUS Quinns 2:14.46 PB
4 5 Rayhaan Banerjee (2009) AUS Barker 2:17.18 PB
4 6 Daniel Simpson (2009) AUS Trinity GS 2:17.18 PB
6 9 Lucas Chan (2009) AUS Trinity GS, Kew 2:21.00 PB
7 2 Bo Watters (2010) AUS Carine HS 2:23.36 PB
8 4 Michael Makina (F38, T38) (2009) AUS Hampton SHS 2:41.33 PB

Intermediate Girls 800m · Girls · U17 · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 11:48
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 4 Claudia Meaker (2007) AUS Meriden 2:14.35 PB
2 5-2 Eilidh Mulroy (2008) AUS Perth College 2:17.57 PB
3 5-1 Zara Ferguson (2010) AUS St Margaret's AGS 2:20.81 PB
4 6 Layla Eriksen-Howard (2007) AUS Moreton Bay 2:28.06 PB
5 2 Alannah Roberts (2007) AUS Meriden 2:28.57 PB
6 8 Baia Spodniewska (2009) AUS Perth B 2:28.77 PB
7 1 Amaya Zerk (2007) AUS Trinity College 2:30.45 PB
8 7-1 Ruby East (2007) AUS St Margaret's AGS 2:30.97 PB
9 7-2 Emily Eldridge (2008) AUS Caulfield 2:38.10 PB
10 3 Myra Currie (2007) AUS Quinns 3:11.78 PB

Intermediate Girls 800m · Girls · U17 · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 11:48
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 7-1 Declyn Tanner (2007) AUS Frankston HS 2:10.91 PB
2 1 Emma Henkel (2007) AUS Trinity College 2:11.16 PB
3 5-1 Sarah Baker (2007) AUS Pymble LC 2:13.82 PB
4 5-2 Piper Gay (2008) AUS Caulfield 2:21.69 PB
5 8 Lana Pike (2007) AUS Pymble LC 2:24.05 PB
6 6 Georgia Candy (2008) AUS Perth College 2:28.14 PB
7 7-2 Violet Beck (2009) AUS Moreton Bay 2:29.43 PB
8 3 Jessica Smith (2008) AUS Frankston HS 2:34.51 PB
9 4 Zoe Lazarou (2008) AUS Perth B 2:41.10 PB
10 2 Erin Riemer (2009) AUS Quinns 3:09.89 PB

Junior Girls 800m · Girls · U15 · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 11:16
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 7 Eliza Lawton (2010) AUS Pymble LC 2:14.81 PB
2 1 Ruby Hazell (2010) AUS Moreton Bay 2:16.15 PB
3 2 Amelia Lee (2011) AUS St Aidan's AGS 2:24.85 PB
4 5 Penny Andrews (2009) AUS Carine HS 2:37.71 PB
5 8 Darcy Costello (2011) AUS MLC 2:40.98 PB
6 6 Serena Lee (2010) AUS Wesley College 2:44.79 PB
7 9 Cerys Leeson (2010) AUS Meriden 2:46.90 PB
8 4 Lexi Robinson (2009) AUS Ridge View SC 2:57.55 PB

3 Anna Igari (2010) AUS King's DNS

Junior Girls 800m · Girls · U15 · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 11:16
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 3 Leah Allen (2009) AUS Carine HS 2:17.96 PB
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2 8 Ruth Costello (2011) AUS MLC 2:21.99 PB
3 7 Sienna Sukh (2010) AUS Meriden 2:22.39 PB
4 5 Claudia Wyatt (2010) AUS Pymble LC 2:25.56 PB
5 1 Taylah Hazell (2009) AUS Moreton Bay 2:27.31 PB
6 2 Layla Pennisi (2009) AUS St Aidan's AGS 2:27.32 PB
7 9 Charlotte Gibbs (2010) AUS Wesley College 2:29.05 PB
8 6 Kaycee Ibbotson (2010) AUS Ridge View SC 2:47.87 PB

4 Chelsea Capps (2009) AUS King's DNS

Senior Boys 1500m · Men · Senior · Final 11/12/2023, 12:10
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Luca Gillard (2006) AUS Trinity GS 4:00.19 PB
2 Joshua Oconnell (2007) AUS Trinity GS 4:00.90 PB
3 Zac Milligan (2008) AUS Marist Ashgrove 4:01.18 PB
4 Jack Ellis (2005) AUS Geelong 4:01.46 PB
5 Bailey Taig (2006) AUS Quinns 4:02.46 PB
6 Asher Parkin (2007) AUS Marist Ashgrove 4:03.83 PB
7 Oscar Gray (2007) AUS Caulfield 4:07.18 PB
8 Ned Donovan (2005) AUS Nudgee 4:09.82 PB
9 Hugh Knuckey (2008) AUS Geelong 4:12.56 PB
10 Tom Forster (2006) AUS Caulfield 4:17.19 PB
11 Chester Swaffer (2007) AUS Knox GS 4:17.63 PB
12 Lachlan Sheen (2006) AUS Hutchins 4:18.73 PB
13 Lachlan McIntosh (2006) AUS Knox GS 4:27.46 PB
14 Alexander Smart (2005) AUS Hutchins 4:37.70 PB
15 Josh Reeve (T01) (2006) AUS Quinns 4:46.15 PB
16 Callum Turner (2005) AUS Nudgee 5:06.60 PB

Senior Girls 1500m · Women · Senior · Final 11/12/2023, 12:20
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Gabrielle Schmidt (2006) AUS St Peters 4:42.02 PB
2 Danielle Graham (2007) AUS Peter Moyes 4:43.36 PB
3 Abigail Ballhausen (2006) AUS Pymble LC 4:47.94 PB
4 Matilda Lee (2007) AUS St Aidan's AGS 4:50.07 PB
5 Sophia Slater (2007) AUS Pymble LC 4:51.75 PB
6 Romy Vickers (2008) AUS St Rita's 4:53.10 PB
7 Milla Roberts (2007) AUS St Peters 4:55.09 PB
8 Beth Kilgallon (2007) AUS Peter Moyes 4:56.87 PB
9 Abbey Hickey (2006) AUS Caulfield 4:59.55 PB
10 Eliza Williams (2010) AUS Ravenswood 5:01.53 PB
11 Izabelle Cooper (2006) AUS St Rita's 5:08.93 PB
12 Mackenzie Scholes (2005) AUS Quinns 5:11.65 PB
13 Arabella Dickfos (2006) AUS St Aidan's AGS 5:21.97 PB
14 Asrya Gobindpuri (2006) AUS Caulfield 5:26.60 PB
15 Chloe Reeve (2006) AUS Quinns 5:35.41 PB
16 Eloise Boys (2006) AUS Ravenswood 6:11.83 PB

Intermediate Boys High Jump · Boys · U17 · Final 11/12/2023, 09:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Liam Shadbolt (2007) AUS Caulfield 1.97 PB
2 Harrison Purcell (2007) AUS Ipswich GS 1.94 PB
3 Lachlan Wong (2008) AUS Nudgee 1.82 PB
4 Takoda Murphy (2008) AUS Trinity GS 1.79 PB
5 Jarrid Alwan-Arab (2008) AUS Quinns 1.79 PB
6 Jaikiah Honner (2007) AUS Wesley College 1.73 PB
7 Stephan Pretorius (2007) AUS Trinity College 1.70 PB
8 James Bouwer (2007) AUS Knox GS 1.65 PB
9 Edward George (2007) AUS Hampton SHS 1.65 PB
10 Elvir Dogic (2008) AUS Hampton SHS B 1.60 PB

Oliver Sanbrook (2008) AUS Barker NM

Attempts · Intermediate Boys High Jump · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Liam Shadbolt (2007) AUS
1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / - 1.65 / - 1.70 / - 1.73 / -
1.76 / - 1.79 / - 1.82 / - 1.85 / - 1.88 / o 1.91 / o
1.94 / xo 1.97 / o 2.13 / xxx

2 Harrison Purcell (2007) AUS
1.50 / - 1.55 / o 1.60 / o 1.65 / - 1.70 / o 1.73 / -
1.76 / o 1.79 / o 1.82 / o 1.85 / o 1.88 / o 1.91 / o
1.94 / xxo 1.97 / xxx

3 Lachlan Wong (2008) AUS 1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / - 1.65 / - 1.70 / o 1.73 / -
1.76 / o 1.79 / o 1.82 / o 1.85 / xxx

4 Takoda Murphy (2008) AUS 1.50 / - 1.55 / - 1.60 / o 1.65 / xo 1.70 / o 1.73 / o
1.76 / xo 1.79 / xo 1.82 / xxx
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5 Jarrid Alwan-Arab (2008) AUS 1.50 / - 1.55 / o 1.60 / o 1.65 / o 1.70 / o 1.73 / xxo
1.76 / xo 1.79 / xo 1.82 / xxx

6 Jaikiah Honner (2007) AUS 1.50 / - 1.55 / o 1.60 / xo 1.65 / xo 1.70 / o 1.73 / o
1.76 / xxx

7 Stephan Pretorius (2007) AUS 1.50 / - 1.55 / o 1.60 / o 1.65 / o 1.70 / o 1.73 / xxx
8 James Bouwer (2007) AUS 1.50 / - 1.55 / o 1.60 / o 1.65 / o 1.70 / xxx
9 Edward George (2007) AUS 1.50 / o 1.55 / o 1.60 / o 1.65 / xo 1.70 / xxx
10 Elvir Dogic (2008) AUS 1.50 / - 1.55 / o 1.60 / xo 1.65 / xxx

Oliver Sanbrook (2008) AUS 1.50 / - 1.55 / xxx

Senior Boys High Jump · Men · Senior · Final 11/12/2023, 09:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Joshua Payne (2005) AUS Geelong 2.00 PB
2 Henry Sutherland (2006) AUS Caulfield 1.80 PB
3 Tyson Warren (2006) AUS Nudgee 1.80 PB
3 Alex Pappas (2006) AUS Quinns 1.80 PB
5 Ben Caughley (2006) AUS Marist Ashgrove 1.80 PB
6 Indiana Murphy (2006) AUS Trinity GS 1.75 PB
7 Simon Tan (2006) AUS Knox GS 1.75 PB
8 Thomas O'Toole (2006) AUS Hutchins 1.60 PB

Attempts · Senior Boys High Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Joshua Payne (2005) AUS 1.55 / - 1.60 / - 1.65 / - 1.70 / o 1.75 / o 1.80 / o
1.85 / o 2.00 / o

2 Henry Sutherland (2006) AUS 1.55 / - 1.60 / - 1.65 / - 1.70 / - 1.75 / xo 1.80 / o
1.85 / xxx

3 Tyson Warren (2006) AUS 1.55 / - 1.60 / - 1.65 / o 1.70 / o 1.75 / o 1.80 / xo
1.85 / xxx

3 Alex Pappas (2006) AUS 1.55 / o 1.60 / o 1.65 / o 1.70 / o 1.75 / o 1.80 / xo
1.85 / xxx

5 Ben Caughley (2006) AUS 1.55 / - 1.60 / xxo 1.65 / o 1.70 / o 1.75 / xo 1.80 / xxo
1.85 / xxx

6 Indiana Murphy (2006) AUS 1.55 / o 1.60 / o 1.65 / o 1.70 / o 1.75 / o 1.80 / xxx
7 Simon Tan (2006) AUS 1.55 / - 1.60 / - 1.65 / - 1.70 / o 1.75 / xxo 1.80 / xxx
8 Thomas O'Toole (2006) AUS 1.55 / xo 1.60 / o 1.65 / xxx

Intermediate Girls High Jump · Girls · U17 · Final 11/12/2023, 11:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Ashley Blackman (2009) AUS St Margaret's AGS 1.66 PB
2 Mabel Dart (2008) AUS Moreton Bay 1.63 PB
3 Audrey Sutton (2007) AUS Meriden 1.55 PB
4 Louise Lovell (2007) AUS Pymble LC 1.50 PB
5 Maddie Tarabay (2009) AUS Caulfield 1.50 PB
6 Isabel Mort (2008) AUS Perth B 1.45 PB
7 Rosie Booth (2008) AUS Perth College 1.45 PB
8 Madison Churches (2009) AUS Frankston HS 1.35 PB
9 Isabelle Fischer (2008) AUS Trinity College 1.35 PB
10 Charlotte Crayford (2007) AUS Quinns 1.30 PB

Attempts · Intermediate Girls High Jump · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Ashley Blackman (2009) AUS 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / - 1.40 / - 1.45 / - 1.50 / -
1.55 / o 1.60 / o 1.63 / o 1.66 / o 1.70 / xxx

2 Mabel Dart (2008) AUS 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / - 1.40 / - 1.45 / - 1.50 / o
1.55 / o 1.60 / xo 1.63 / o 1.66 / xxx

3 Audrey Sutton (2007) AUS 1.25 / - 1.30 / o 1.35 / - 1.40 / o 1.45 / o 1.50 / o
1.55 / xxo 1.60 / xxx

4 Louise Lovell (2007) AUS 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / xo 1.50 / o
1.55 / xxx

5 Maddie Tarabay (2009) AUS 1.25 / - 1.30 / - 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / o 1.50 / xo
1.55 / xxx

6 Isabel Mort (2008) AUS 1.25 / - 1.30 / o 1.35 / o 1.40 / xxo 1.45 / o 1.50 / xxx
7 Rosie Booth (2008) AUS 1.25 / - 1.30 / o 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / xo 1.50 / xxx
8 Madison Churches (2009) AUS 1.25 / xo 1.30 / o 1.35 / xo 1.40 / xxx
9 Isabelle Fischer (2008) AUS 1.25 / xo 1.30 / xo 1.35 / xo 1.40 / xxx
10 Charlotte Crayford (2007) AUS 1.25 / xo 1.30 / xo 1.35 / xxx

Senior Girls High Jump · Women · Senior · Final 11/12/2023, 11:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Toby Stolberg (2006) AUS St Peters 1.66 PB
2 Siena Farrell (2006) AUS Caulfield 1.60 PB
3 Elyse O'Brien (2007) AUS St Rita's 1.60 PB
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4 Isabelle Curtis (2009) AUS Peter Moyes 1.55 PB
5 Georgia Phillips (2006) AUS Pymble LC 1.50 PB
6 Lauren Deighton (2009) AUS St Aidan's AGS 1.50 PB
7 Annika Boys (2008) AUS Ravenswood 1.50 PB
8 Thais Kilzer Macau (2007) AUS Quinns 1.30 PB

Attempts · Senior Girls High Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Toby Stolberg (2006) AUS 1.30 / - 1.35 / - 1.40 / - 1.45 / - 1.50 / - 1.55 / xo
1.60 / xo 1.63 / xo 1.66 / xxo 1.69 / r

2 Siena Farrell (2006) AUS 1.30 / - 1.35 / - 1.40 / - 1.45 / - 1.50 / xo 1.55 / o
1.60 / xxo 1.63 / xxx

3 Elyse O'Brien (2007) AUS 1.30 / - 1.35 / - 1.40 / o 1.45 / xo 1.50 / xo 1.55 / o
1.60 / xxo 1.63 / xxx

4 Isabelle Curtis (2009) AUS 1.30 / - 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / o 1.50 / xo 1.55 / xo
1.60 / xxx

5 Georgia Phillips (2006) AUS 1.30 / o 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / o 1.50 / o 1.55 / xxx
6 Lauren Deighton (2009) AUS 1.30 / - 1.35 / o 1.40 / xo 1.45 / o 1.50 / o 1.55 / xxx
7 Annika Boys (2008) AUS 1.30 / o 1.35 / o 1.40 / o 1.45 / o 1.50 / xxo 1.55 / xxx
8 Thais Kilzer Macau (2007) AUS 1.30 / xo 1.35 / xxx

Intermediate Boys Long Jump · Boys · U17 · Final 11/12/2023, 10:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result Wind
1 Jonathan Kasiano (2008) AUS Ipswich GS 6.95 PB +0.3
2 Hudson McKay (2007) AUS Wesley College 6.59 PB +0.1
3 Sean Putra Susilo (2008) AUS Nudgee 6.35 PB +1.2
4 Edward George (2007) AUS Hampton SHS 5.96 +2.4
5 Liam Shadbolt (2007) AUS Caulfield 5.55 PB +0.9
6 Michael Godden (2007) AUS Knox GS 5.53 PB +0.0
7 Tim Furrer (2007) AUS Barker 5.00 PB +0.2
8 Takoda Murphy (2008) AUS Trinity GS 4.99 PB +2.0
9 Shadi Saleh (2009) AUS Hampton SHS B 4.91 PB +0.8
10 Isiaih Abel (2007) AUS Quinns 4.90 PB +1.8
11 Liam Griffiths (2007) AUS Trinity College 3.85 PB +1.4

Attempts · Intermediate Boys Long Jump · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Jonathan Kasiano (2008) AUS x / -0.5 6.95 / +0.3 6.79 / +0.8
2 Hudson McKay (2007) AUS 6.20 / +1.3 6.54 / +1.0 6.59 / +0.1
3 Sean Putra Susilo (2008) AUS 6.14 / +2.3 6.35 / +1.2 6.07 / +1.0
4 Edward George (2007) AUS 5.96 / +2.4 5.87 / +2.4 x / +1.7
5 Liam Shadbolt (2007) AUS 5.51 / +3.6 5.47 / +2.0 5.55 / +0.9
6 Michael Godden (2007) AUS 5.50 / +0.0 5.53 / +0.0 3.24 / +0.2
7 Tim Furrer (2007) AUS 4.96 / +0.2 5.00 / +0.2 x / +1.4
8 Takoda Murphy (2008) AUS x / +0.5 x / +3.2 4.99 / +2.0
9 Shadi Saleh (2009) AUS x / +2.2 4.91 / +0.8 4.43 / +0.0
10 Isiaih Abel (2007) AUS 4.90 / +1.8 4.11 / +4.4 r
11 Liam Griffiths (2007) AUS x / NWI 3.85 / +1.4 r

Junior Boys Long Jump · Boys · U15 · Final 11/12/2023, 09:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result Wind
1 Davin Yap (2010) AUS Knox GS 5.98 PB +0.2
2 Christopher MacDonald (2009) AUS Trinity GS 5.86 PB +1.3
3 William Stratford (2009) AUS Trinity GS, Kew 5.60 PB +0.8
4 Oliver Dagnell (2009) AUS Quinns 5.32 PB +1.5
5 Gab Esmele (2011) AUS Hampton SHS 5.27 PB (5.24) +3.5
6 Brodie Lowry (2010) AUS Carine HS 5.27 PB +2.0
7 Dylan Manley (2010) AUS Nudgee 4.99 PB (4.64) +2.2
8 Coby Neal (2011) AUS Barker 4.74 PB +1.4

Attempts · Junior Boys Long Jump · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Davin Yap (2010) AUS 5.86 / +0.7 x / +241.6 5.98 / +0.2
2 Christopher MacDonald (2009) AUS 5.66 / +0.1 5.86 / +1.3 x / +1.3
3 William Stratford (2009) AUS 5.60 / +0.8 5.47 / +0.0 5.58 / +2.0
4 Oliver Dagnell (2009) AUS 4.96 / +0.0 5.02 / +0.9 5.32 / +1.5
5 Gab Esmele (2011) AUS 5.24 / +1.4 x / +2.4 5.27 / +3.5
6 Brodie Lowry (2010) AUS 4.97 / +2.2 4.90 / +2.4 5.27 / +2.0
7 Dylan Manley (2010) AUS 4.99 / +2.2 4.64 / +1.4 4.38 / +1.7
8 Coby Neal (2011) AUS 4.74 / +1.4 4.57 / +1.7 4.38 / +1.7

Senior Boys Long Jump · Men · Senior · Final 11/12/2023, 10:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result Wind
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1 Joshua Payne (2005) AUS Geelong 6.71 +4.9
2 Kisho Carlino-Mizuno (2006) AUS Knox GS 6.51 PB +1.8
3 Indiana Murphy (2006) AUS Trinity GS 6.46 PB +1.9
4 Ben Caughley (2006) AUS Marist Ashgrove 6.38 PB (5.99) +2.3
5 Jake Donaldson (2005) AUS Caulfield 6.32 PB (6.05) +3.4
6 Cohen Ratcliffe (2005) AUS Hutchins 5.95 PB +2.0
7 Jacob Turner (2006) AUS Nudgee 5.81 +3.0
8 Josue Rodriguez (2006) AUS Quinns 4.19 +3.2

Attempts · Senior Boys Long Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Joshua Payne (2005) AUS 5.12 / +2.9 4.51 / +3.7 6.71 / +4.9
2 Kisho Carlino-Mizuno (2006) AUS 6.27 / +3.8 6.51 / +1.8 6.34 / +2.6
3 Indiana Murphy (2006) AUS 6.46 / +1.9 x / +3.3 x / +1.0
4 Ben Caughley (2006) AUS 6.38 / +2.3 5.99 / +0.0 x / +1.3
5 Jake Donaldson (2005) AUS 5.90 / +1.9 6.32 / +3.4 6.05 / +1.7
6 Cohen Ratcliffe (2005) AUS 5.85 / +2.7 5.95 / +2.0 5.70 / +1.3
7 Jacob Turner (2006) AUS 5.81 / +3.0 5.73 / +2.9 x / NWI
8 Josue Rodriguez (2006) AUS x / +3.6 x / +2.7 4.19 / +3.2

Intermediate Girls Long Jump · Girls · U17 · Final 11/12/2023, 12:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result Wind
1 Rekha Levine (2008) AUS Meriden 5.57 PB +0.0
2 Sarah Lovell (2007) AUS Pymble LC 5.24 PB (5.20) +2.8
3 Ezinne Okeke (2008) AUS Moreton Bay 5.10 PB +0.8
4 Lily Hicks (2007) AUS St Margaret's AGS 5.03 PB -0.9
5 Ella Beven (2007) AUS Perth B 4.84 PB -0.4
6 Rosie Booth (2008) AUS Perth College 4.81 PB +0.4
7 Jade Yeoh (2010) AUS Caulfield 4.75 +2.3
8 Mirica Coetzee (2011) AUS Quinns 4.58 PB (4.55) +2.9
9 Jessica Du Randt (2007) AUS Trinity College 4.39 PB +0.6
10 Madison Churches (2009) AUS Frankston HS 4.05 PB (4.04) +2.3

Attempts · Intermediate Girls Long Jump · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Rekha Levine (2008) AUS 5.57 / +0.0 5.34 / +1.8 5.54 / +2.7
2 Sarah Lovell (2007) AUS 5.15 / +3.2 5.20 / +2.0 5.24 / +2.8
3 Ezinne Okeke (2008) AUS 5.05 / +0.0 5.02 / +0.0 5.10 / +0.8
4 Lily Hicks (2007) AUS 4.75 / +0.0 4.86 / +0.3 5.03 / -0.9
5 Ella Beven (2007) AUS 4.62 / +1.0 4.60 / +0.0 4.84 / -0.4
6 Rosie Booth (2008) AUS 4.51 / +1.3 4.39 / +0.9 4.81 / +0.4
7 Jade Yeoh (2010) AUS x / +1.8 4.75 / +2.3 x / +0.0
8 Mirica Coetzee (2011) AUS 4.53 / +2.0 4.58 / +2.9 4.55 / +1.3
9 Jessica Du Randt (2007) AUS 4.08 / -0.7 4.39 / +0.6 4.25 / +1.2
10 Madison Churches (2009) AUS 4.04 / +0.7 4.05 / +2.3 x / +2.5

Junior Girls Long Jump · Girls · U15 · Final 11/12/2023, 09:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result Wind
1 Amalia Bond (2010) AUS Pymble LC 5.46 +3.5
2 Chloe Munro (2009) AUS Moreton Bay 5.20 PB +0.5
3 Mackenzie Ryan (2009) AUS Carine HS 5.20 PB (5.02) +2.6
4 Olivia Achike (2009) AUS Meriden 5.12 +2.6
5 Eliza Staunton (2010) AUS St Aidan's AGS 5.00 PB (4.92) +4.0
6 Serena Lee (2010) AUS Wesley College 4.76 PB +2.0
7 Veronica Pan (2011) AUS MLC 4.75 PB (4.40) +2.8
8 Kaycee Ibbotson (2010) AUS Ridge View SC 4.61 PB (4.57) +2.7
9 Anna Igari (2010) AUS King's 4.28 PB (4.05) +3.4

Attempts · Junior Girls Long Jump · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Amalia Bond (2010) AUS 5.07 / +2.1 5.46 / +3.5 5.40 / +2.4
2 Chloe Munro (2009) AUS 5.06 / +2.1 5.13 / +0.0 5.20 / +0.5
3 Mackenzie Ryan (2009) AUS x / +3.0 5.02 / +1.4 5.20 / +2.6
4 Olivia Achike (2009) AUS 5.12 / +2.6 5.04 / +2.2 x / +3.3
5 Eliza Staunton (2010) AUS 5.00 / +4.0 4.92 / +1.5 x / +1.5
6 Serena Lee (2010) AUS 4.76 / +2.0 x / +2.9 4.76 / +2.4
7 Veronica Pan (2011) AUS 4.75 / +2.8 4.40 / +1.7 4.41 / +3.2
8 Kaycee Ibbotson (2010) AUS 4.57 / +1.6 4.46 / +1.9 4.61 / +2.7
9 Anna Igari (2010) AUS 3.93 / +0.2 4.05 / +0.6 4.28 / +3.4

Senior Girls Long Jump · Women · Senior · Final 11/12/2023, 12:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result Wind
1 Zoe Chester (2006) AUS St Peters 5.88 PB (5.83) +5.2
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2 Josephine Kropp (2005) AUS St Rita's 5.71 +3.6
3 Cleo Anastasios (2005) AUS Caulfield 5.37 PB +1.0
4 Georgia Phillips (2006) AUS Pymble LC 5.00 PB (4.99) +2.2
5 Hayley Mann (2007) AUS Peter Moyes 4.94 PB (4.78) +3.1
6 Alexandra Jolly (2007) AUS St Aidan's AGS 4.66 PB +1.0
7 Eliza Heys (2008) AUS Ravenswood 4.07 PB +1.5
8 Marlee Hatton (2008) AUS Quinns 3.92 PB +1.5

Attempts · Senior Girls Long Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Zoe Chester (2006) AUS 5.88 / +5.2 5.72 / +3.8 5.83 / +1.6
2 Josephine Kropp (2005) AUS 5.42 / +2.6 5.66 / +2.5 5.71 / +3.6
3 Cleo Anastasios (2005) AUS 5.27 / +0.0 5.23 / +1.7 5.37 / +1.0
4 Georgia Phillips (2006) AUS 4.72 / +0.6 5.00 / +2.2 4.99 / +1.0
5 Hayley Mann (2007) AUS 4.94 / +3.1 4.78 / +1.9 4.52 / +0.7
6 Alexandra Jolly (2007) AUS 4.26 / +1.8 4.60 / +0.5 4.66 / +1.0
7 Eliza Heys (2008) AUS 2.67 / +0.0 2.94 / +1.0 4.07 / +1.5
8 Marlee Hatton (2008) AUS 3.92 / +1.5 3.12 / +0.0 x / +1.1

Intermediate Boys Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final 11/12/2023, 11:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Jozef Cluff (2008) AUS Trinity GS 17.77 PB
2 Harrison Purcell (2007) AUS Ipswich GS 16.09 PB
3 Michael Beirne (2007) AUS Nudgee 14.60 PB
4 James Irons (2007) AUS Knox GS 13.85 PB
5 Patrick Costigan (2007) AUS Trinity College 13.31 PB
6 Johannes Thokchom (2008) AUS Wesley College 13.13 PB
7 Rory Byers (2008) AUS Hampton SHS B 13.00 PB
8 Keegan Daly (2007) AUS Barker 12.98 PB
9 Aidan Farrell (2007) AUS Caulfield 12.23 PB
10 Dylan Beutel (2008) AUS Hampton SHS 11.37 PB
11 Dante Miria (2008) AUS Quinns 10.13 PB

Attempts · Intermediate Boys Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Jozef Cluff (2008) AUS 17.43 17.77 17.74
2 Harrison Purcell (2007) AUS 14.45 16.09 14.39
3 Michael Beirne (2007) AUS x 13.87 14.60
4 James Irons (2007) AUS 13.85 13.78 13.22
5 Patrick Costigan (2007) AUS 13.31 x 9.37
6 Johannes Thokchom (2008) AUS x 12.77 13.13
7 Rory Byers (2008) AUS 11.63 13.00 12.07
8 Keegan Daly (2007) AUS 12.54 11.08 12.98
9 Aidan Farrell (2007) AUS 12.23 10.90 10.64
10 Dylan Beutel (2008) AUS 10.49 11.37 11.20
11 Dante Miria (2008) AUS x x 10.13

Junior Boys Shot Put (4kg) · Boys · U15 · Final 11/12/2023, 09:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Alex Watt (2010) AUS Nudgee 11.95 PB
2 Alessio Caridi (2010) AUS Trinity GS 11.50 PB
3 Charlie Barker (2009) AUS Barker 9.90 PB
4 Lachlan Adams (2009) AUS Trinity GS, Kew 9.81 PB
5 Cambell Weir (2010) AUS Carine HS 9.41 PB
6 Archie Hetherington (2010) AUS Knox GS 9.29 PB
7 Kai Raby (2009) AUS Hampton SHS 8.58 PB
8 Davian Snyman (2010) AUS Quinns 7.86 PB

Attempts · Junior Boys Shot Put (4kg) · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Alex Watt (2010) AUS 10.83 10.96 11.95
2 Alessio Caridi (2010) AUS 10.88 x 11.50
3 Charlie Barker (2009) AUS 9.90 9.76 9.33
4 Lachlan Adams (2009) AUS 9.81 9.30 9.41
5 Cambell Weir (2010) AUS 7.83 9.41 8.69
6 Archie Hetherington (2010) AUS 9.29 9.14 x
7 Kai Raby (2009) AUS 7.93 8.15 8.58
8 Davian Snyman (2010) AUS x 7.86 7.71

Senior Boys Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · U18 · Final 11/12/2023, 12:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Benjamin Stevens (2005) AUS Trinity GS 17.04 PB
2 Lee Martin (2006) AUS Marist Ashgrove 15.19 PB

https://www.rosterathletics.com/
https://www.rosterathletics.com/


2023 Chemist Warehouse Australian National Schools Challenge Final

11/12/2023, Floreat (WA Athletics Stadium)
Athletics Australia

12 / 19 Generated on 11/12/2023, 15:10

3 Alexander Jarman (2006) AUS Geelong 12.62 PB
4 Michael Coetzee (2007) AUS Quinns 12.04 PB
5 Alex Pattison (2005) AUS Nudgee 11.73 PB
6 Sam Langridge (2006) AUS Knox GS 11.29 PB
7 Xavier Pitt (2006) AUS Caulfield 10.93 PB
8 Cohen Ratcliffe (2005) AUS Hutchins 10.76 PB

Attempts · Senior Boys Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · U18 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Benjamin Stevens (2005) AUS 16.93 12.31 17.04
2 Lee Martin (2006) AUS 14.83 14.74 15.19
3 Alexander Jarman (2006) AUS 11.82 12.31 12.62
4 Michael Coetzee (2007) AUS 11.67 12.04 11.50
5 Alex Pattison (2005) AUS x 11.73 11.17
6 Sam Langridge (2006) AUS 11.18 x 11.29
7 Xavier Pitt (2006) AUS x 10.93 10.81
8 Cohen Ratcliffe (2005) AUS 9.82 10.25 10.76

Intermediate Girls Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U17 · Final 11/12/2023, 09:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Grace Peters (2008) AUS Pymble LC 12.36
2 Nicola Tipiwai (2008) AUS Moreton Bay 11.34 PB
3 Milan Keogh (2008) AUS Caulfield 11.02 PB
4 Tessa Symonds (2008) AUS Frankston HS 9.84 PB
5 Johnson Lily (2008) AUS Meriden 9.80 PB
6 Mirica Coetzee (2011) AUS Quinns 9.38 PB
7 Ella Rogers (2008) AUS Trinity College 8.83 PB
8 Amelia Bekker (2009) AUS Perth College 8.47 PB
9 Ebony Okonkwo (2007) AUS St Margaret's AGS 8.45 PB
10 Ella Sarich (2008) AUS Perth B 6.67 PB

Attempts · Intermediate Girls Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Grace Peters (2008) AUS 10.93 12.36 12.29
2 Nicola Tipiwai (2008) AUS 9.99 11.34 10.80
3 Milan Keogh (2008) AUS 11.02 x 10.51
4 Tessa Symonds (2008) AUS 9.84 9.71 x
5 Johnson Lily (2008) AUS 9.28 9.80 9.48
6 Mirica Coetzee (2011) AUS 9.38 8.78 9.19
7 Ella Rogers (2008) AUS 8.83 8.65 8.26
8 Amelia Bekker (2009) AUS 8.47 x 7.63
9 Ebony Okonkwo (2007) AUS 8.45 7.24 7.11
10 Ella Sarich (2008) AUS 6.32 6.67 6.60

Junior Girls Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U15 · Final 11/12/2023, 12:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Nylah Goble-Lote (2009) AUS King's 12.93 PB
2 Eva Baird (2010) AUS Wesley College 12.20 PB
3 Danja Worrad (2009) AUS Carine HS 11.11 PB
4 Eve Ireland (2009) AUS MLC 10.76 PB
5 Georgia Green (2010) AUS Moreton Bay 10.16 PB
6 Indiana Middleton (2009) AUS Meriden 9.47 PB
7 Bethany Carruthers (2010) AUS Pymble LC 8.76 PB
8 Clara Best (2011) AUS St Aidan's AGS 8.55 PB
9 Annabelle Van Sprengel (2010) AUS Ridge View SC 8.40 PB

Attempts · Junior Girls Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Nylah Goble-Lote (2009) AUS 11.90 12.08 12.93
2 Eva Baird (2010) AUS x 11.95 12.20
3 Danja Worrad (2009) AUS x 10.90 11.11
4 Eve Ireland (2009) AUS 10.00 10.25 10.76
5 Georgia Green (2010) AUS 10.06 9.29 10.16
6 Indiana Middleton (2009) AUS x 9.47 9.44
7 Bethany Carruthers (2010) AUS 8.76 8.19 8.28
8 Clara Best (2011) AUS 8.55 8.45 7.58
9 Annabelle Van Sprengel (2010) AUS 7.72 8.40 7.99

Senior Girls Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U18 · Final 11/12/2023, 10:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Allira Takau (2007) AUS St Peters 15.84 PB
2 Bronte Scaife (2006) AUS Peter Moyes 10.91 PB
3 Chloe McCredie (2007) AUS Ravenswood 10.83 PB
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4 Madi Cronin (2005) AUS Caulfield 10.44 PB
5 Sophie Morris (2005) AUS St Rita's 8.66 PB
6 Lily Holt (2007) AUS St Aidan's AGS 8.54 PB
7 Kristen Sangalli (2007) AUS Quinns 7.98 PB
8 Eloise Stewart (2010) AUS Pymble LC 7.59 PB

Attempts · Senior Girls Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U18 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Allira Takau (2007) AUS 15.84 15.52 15.76
2 Bronte Scaife (2006) AUS 10.91 10.53 9.88
3 Chloe McCredie (2007) AUS 10.20 8.75 10.83
4 Madi Cronin (2005) AUS 9.64 10.11 10.44
5 Sophie Morris (2005) AUS 8.17 7.85 8.66
6 Lily Holt (2007) AUS 8.54 x 8.48
7 Kristen Sangalli (2007) AUS 7.66 7.89 7.98
8 Eloise Stewart (2010) AUS 7.36 7.59 7.46

Intermediate Boys Javelin Throw (700g) · Boys · U17 · Final 11/12/2023, 12:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Lachlan Wendt (2007) AUS Ipswich GS 56.35 PB
2 Tyson Neal (2008) AUS Barker 45.46 PB
3 William Jenkins (2008) AUS Trinity GS 42.69 PB
4 Jaxon Cameron (2008) AUS Nudgee 42.02 PB
5 Harry Whiteman (2007) AUS Knox GS 39.51 PB
6 Patrick Costigan (2007) AUS Trinity College 38.86 PB
7 Aidan Farrell (2007) AUS Caulfield 38.38 PB
8 Johannes Thokchom (2008) AUS Wesley College 37.66 PB
9 Teoman Demir (2008) AUS Hampton SHS 36.67 PB
10 Rory Byers (2008) AUS Hampton SHS B 30.87 PB
11 Dante Miria (2008) AUS Quinns 28.80 PB

Attempts · Intermediate Boys Javelin Throw (700g) · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Lachlan Wendt (2007) AUS 56.35 52.61 51.38
2 Tyson Neal (2008) AUS 37.31 45.46 33.18
3 William Jenkins (2008) AUS 42.60 42.69 41.10
4 Jaxon Cameron (2008) AUS 41.95 42.02 40.01
5 Harry Whiteman (2007) AUS 39.51 35.37 34.02
6 Patrick Costigan (2007) AUS 33.19 38.86 38.77
7 Aidan Farrell (2007) AUS x 27.12 38.38
8 Johannes Thokchom (2008) AUS 36.46 37.66 32.17
9 Teoman Demir (2008) AUS 36.67 30.19 35.95
10 Rory Byers (2008) AUS x 30.87 x
11 Dante Miria (2008) AUS x 26.71 28.80

Junior Boys Javelin Throw (700g) · Boys · U15 · Final 11/12/2023, 12:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Rayhaan Banerjee (2009) AUS Barker 44.90 PB
2 Alex Watt (2010) AUS Nudgee 37.96 PB
3 Alessio Caridi (2010) AUS Trinity GS 35.87 PB
4 Dylan Steyn (2010) AUS Quinns 31.47 PB
5 Bo Watters (2010) AUS Carine HS 30.64 PB
6 Nevon Eshwara (2010) AUS Trinity GS, Kew 28.99 PB
7 Callan Coutts (2009) AUS Hampton SHS 26.56 PB
8 Davin Yap (2010) AUS Knox GS 18.91 PB

Attempts · Junior Boys Javelin Throw (700g) · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Rayhaan Banerjee (2009) AUS 37.47 44.90 40.10
2 Alex Watt (2010) AUS 35.72 32.60 37.96
3 Alessio Caridi (2010) AUS 35.87 x x
4 Dylan Steyn (2010) AUS 26.77 25.69 31.47
5 Bo Watters (2010) AUS 30.64 28.80 30.03
6 Nevon Eshwara (2010) AUS 27.35 x 28.99
7 Callan Coutts (2009) AUS 26.56 x x
8 Davin Yap (2010) AUS 17.52 x 18.91

Senior Boys Javelin Throw (700g) · Boys · U18 · Final 11/12/2023, 11:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Xavier Pitt (2006) AUS Caulfield 58.58 PB
2 Jacob Turner (2006) AUS Nudgee 57.18 PB
3 Alexander Jarman (2006) AUS Geelong 54.97 PB
4 Lee Martin (2006) AUS Marist Ashgrove 50.38 PB
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5 William Mansfield (2006) AUS Trinity GS 48.60 PB
6 Sam Langridge (2006) AUS Knox GS 43.79 PB
7 Tommy Bennett (2006) AUS Hutchins 28.12 PB
8 Kyle Marais (2007) AUS Quinns 26.16 PB

Attempts · Senior Boys Javelin Throw (700g) · Boys · U18 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Xavier Pitt (2006) AUS 52.97 55.76 58.58
2 Jacob Turner (2006) AUS 55.57 52.78 57.18
3 Alexander Jarman (2006) AUS 51.26 54.97 52.20
4 Lee Martin (2006) AUS 48.25 50.38 49.22
5 William Mansfield (2006) AUS 48.60 44.95 43.95
6 Sam Langridge (2006) AUS 43.75 43.79 42.81
7 Tommy Bennett (2006) AUS 28.12 25.81 27.34
8 Kyle Marais (2007) AUS 22.19 24.56 26.16

Intermediate Girls Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U17 · Final 11/12/2023, 10:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Jazmyn Green (2007) AUS Moreton Bay 44.64 PB
2 Maddie Tarabay (2009) AUS Caulfield 38.21 PB
3 Sarah Lovell (2007) AUS Pymble LC 35.78 PB
4 Bethany Clarke (2007) AUS Perth College 31.99 PB
5 Lucy Rawlings (2010) AUS St Margaret's AGS 31.18 PB
6 Caitlin Yeoh (2008) AUS Meriden 28.59 PB
7 Tessa Symonds (2008) AUS Frankston HS 25.81 PB
8 Lucia Ambrosino (2009) AUS Perth B 24.71 PB
9 Lilly Costa (2009) AUS Trinity College 24.15 PB
10 Christel Kotze (2008) AUS Quinns 21.14 PB

Attempts · Intermediate Girls Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Jazmyn Green (2007) AUS 35.36 33.92 44.64
2 Maddie Tarabay (2009) AUS 38.21 37.82 x
3 Sarah Lovell (2007) AUS 34.82 35.78 30.95
4 Bethany Clarke (2007) AUS 31.99 x x
5 Lucy Rawlings (2010) AUS 26.49 31.18 x
6 Caitlin Yeoh (2008) AUS 28.59 28.43 21.71
7 Tessa Symonds (2008) AUS x 25.81 x
8 Lucia Ambrosino (2009) AUS 24.71 x 19.37
9 Lilly Costa (2009) AUS 20.65 24.15 22.50
10 Christel Kotze (2008) AUS 20.24 13.39 21.14

Junior Girls Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U15 · Final 11/12/2023, 09:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Eva Baird (2010) AUS Wesley College 32.26 PB
2 Eve Ireland (2009) AUS MLC 29.66 PB
3 Clara Best (2011) AUS St Aidan's AGS 29.32 PB
4 Georgia Green (2010) AUS Moreton Bay 29.06 PB
5 Lucy Greenhalgh (2010) AUS Meriden 26.77 PB
6 Danja Worrad (2009) AUS Carine HS 26.55 PB
7 Bethany Carruthers (2010) AUS Pymble LC 23.84 PB
8 Narah Dunn (2009) AUS Ridge View SC 22.65 PB

Chelsea Capps (2009) AUS King's DNS

Attempts · Junior Girls Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Eva Baird (2010) AUS 24.53 32.26 x
2 Eve Ireland (2009) AUS 22.97 29.66 22.99
3 Clara Best (2011) AUS 26.37 29.32 24.08
4 Georgia Green (2010) AUS 29.06 x x
5 Lucy Greenhalgh (2010) AUS 26.77 x x
6 Danja Worrad (2009) AUS 21.24 x 26.55
7 Bethany Carruthers (2010) AUS 22.48 23.84 22.44
8 Narah Dunn (2009) AUS x 21.06 22.65

Chelsea Capps (2009) AUS

Senior Girls Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U18 · Final 11/12/2023, 09:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib no. Result
1 Rhedyn Wong (2005) AUS Pymble LC 38.73 PB
2 Zoe Samuel (2007) AUS Caulfield 38.28 PB
3 Toby Stolberg (2006) AUS St Peters 30.92 PB
4 Bronte Scaife (2006) AUS Peter Moyes 27.93 PB
5 Lily Holt (2007) AUS St Aidan's AGS 26.51 PB
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6 Josephine Kropp (2005) AUS St Rita's 23.69 PB
7 Chantelee Hanekom (2008) AUS Quinns 23.18 PB

Chloe McCredie (2007) AUS Ravenswood NM

Attempts · Senior Girls Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U18 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Rhedyn Wong (2005) AUS 37.28 38.73 34.43
2 Zoe Samuel (2007) AUS 36.58 38.28 33.03
3 Toby Stolberg (2006) AUS 30.71 29.77 30.92
4 Bronte Scaife (2006) AUS 26.92 24.94 27.93
5 Lily Holt (2007) AUS 26.51 23.80 x
6 Josephine Kropp (2005) AUS 23.69 22.77 21.71
7 Chantelee Hanekom (2008) AUS 21.17 20.44 23.18

Chloe McCredie (2007) AUS x x x

Junior Boys 4x200m · Boys · U15 · Final 11/12/2023, 13:50
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 4 Nudgee College AUS Nudgee 1:37.70 PB

1.  Dylan Manley
2.  Alexander Wain
3.  Cooper Pentti
4.  Cruz Woodward

2 2 Trinity Grammar School AUS Trinity GS 1:40.00 PB
1.  Makoto Chapman
2.  Christopher MacDonald
3.  Alessio Caridi
4.  Jonathan Karamanlidis

3 9 Knox Grammar School AUS Knox GS 1:42.32 PB
1.  Davin Yap
2.  Callin Duffin
3.  Angus Dearden
4.  Charlie Rye

4 6 Trinity Grammar School, Kew AUS Trinity GS, Kew 1:43.89 PB
1.  William Stratford
2.  Ryan Lui
3.  Lucas Chan
4.  Nevon Eshwara

5 7 Barker College AUS Barker 1:45.88 PB
1.  Andrew Arrowsmith
2.  Coby Neal
3.  Rayhaan Banerjee
4.  Charlie Barker

6 3 Quinns Baptist College AUS Quinns 1:45.93 PB
1.  Oliver Dagnell
2.  Dylan Steyn
3.  Davian Snyman
4.  Nicholas Bardwell

7 8 Carine Senior High School AUS Carine HS 1:46.62 PB
1.  Brodie Lowry
2.  Archer Jouana
3.  Evan Sherwood
4.  Cambell Weir

8 5 Hampton SHS AUS Hampton SHS 1:47.59 PB
1.  Michael Makina (F38, T38)
2.  Callan Coutts
3.  Kai Raby
4.  Gab Esmele

Junior Girls 4x200m · Girls · U15 · Final 11/12/2023, 13:58
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 8 Meriden AUS Meriden 1:47.26 PB

1.  Emmanuella Omage
2.  Indiana Middleton
3.  Sienna Sukh
4.  Olivia Achike

2 3 Moreton Bay College AUS Moreton Bay 1:47.75 PB
1.  Chloe Munro
2.  Taylah Hazell
3.  Ruby Hazell
4.  Quinn Byrne

3 9 St Aidan's AGS AUS St Aidan's AGS 1:48.41 PB
1.  Eloise Nealon
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2.  Eliza Staunton
3.  Layla Pennisi
4.  Aurelia Boyd

4 7 Pymble Ladies College AUS Pymble LC 1:48.71 PB
1.  Claudia Wyatt
2.  Amalia Bond
3.  Eliza Lawton
4.  Matilda Harrison

5 2 MLC School AUS MLC 1:50.48 PB
1.  Harlow Elsibai
2.  Veronica Pan
3.  Eve Ireland
4.  Elysse Diep

6 4 Ridge View Secondary College AUS Ridge View SC 1:50.63 PB
1.  Kaycee Ibbotson
2.  Annabelle Van Sprengel
3.  Narah Dunn
4.  Evy Lang

7 5 Carine Senior High School AUS Carine HS 1:51.72 PB
1.  Edee Andrews
2.  Leah Allen
3.  Amelia Faulds
4.  Mackenzie Ryan

8 6 Wesley College AUS Wesley College 1:53.03 PB
1.  Maddie Elg
2.  Olivia Hodges
3.  Charlotte Gibbs
4.  Serena Lee

1 King's Christian College AUS King's DNS

Intermediate Boys Sprint Medley Relay · Boys · U17 · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 14:22
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 6 Wesley College AUS Wesley College 2:02.41 PB

1.  Martin Ling
2.  Hudson McKay
3.  Austin Fernando
4.  Jaikiah Honner

2 2 Caulfield Grammar AUS Caulfield 2:06.91 PB
1.  Emmett Wilson
2.  Oliver Schelosky
3.  Harry Hemmings
4.  Ben Forster

3 3 Trinity College AUS Trinity College 2:08.84 PB
1.  Liam Griffiths
2.  Mason Lowe
3.  Ajay Visnyai
4.  Ayden Colbourne

4 4 Barker College AUS Barker 2:14.76 PB
1.  Tyson Neal
2.  Ed Robson
3.  Tim Furrer
4.  Oliver Sanbrook

5 5 Trinity Grammar School AUS Trinity GS 2:16.32 PB
1.  David Fisterman
2.  Brock Prideaux
3.  Giacomo Ricci
4.  Henri Carli

Intermediate Boys Sprint Medley Relay · Boys · U17 · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 14:22
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 3 Ipswich Grammar School AUS Ipswich GS 1:59.40 PB

1.  Harrison Purcell
2.  Jonathan Kasiano
3.  Joe Volker
4.  Gout Gout

2 2 Nudgee College AUS Nudgee 2:08.01 PB
1.  Michael Williams
2.  Jaxon Cameron
3.  Sean Putra Susilo
4.  Andreas Stevenson

3 4 Knox Grammar School AUS Knox GS 2:14.42 PB
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1.  Michael Godden
2.  James Bouwer
3.  Jakob Henrikson
4.  Max Byrnes

4 6 Hampton SHS AUS Hampton SHS 2:23.35 PB
1.  Brock Robinson
2.  Brady Manning
3.  Edward George
4.  Mathew Dyer

5 5 Hampton SHS B AUS Hampton SHS B 2:37.56 PB
1.  Rory Byers
2.  Jakson Kinninmont
3.  Shadi Saleh
4.  Elvir Dogic

Intermediate Girls Sprint Medley Relay · Girls · U17 · Final · Group A (of 2) 11/12/2023, 14:30
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 6 Perth College AUS Perth College 2:20.62 PB

1.  Leah O'Brien
2.  Rosie Booth
3.  Jessica Hanney
4.  Evelyn Doyle

2 4 St Margaret's AGS AUS St Margaret's AGS 2:21.00 PB
1.  Charlotte Ferguson
2.  Lily Hicks
3.  Ebony Okonkwo
4.  Leah Cox

3 5 Caulfield Grammar AUS Caulfield 2:24.37 PB
1.  Anjelique Lane
2.  Maddie Tarabay
3.  Charli Sullivan
4.  Piper Gay

4 3 Frankston High School AUS Frankston HS 2:25.78 PB
1.  Kylee Drew
2.  Gabriella Kuthan
3.  Heidi Van Kuyk
4.  Declyn Tanner

5 2 Trinity College AUS Trinity College 2:26.57 PB
1.  Jessica Du Randt
2.  Lilly Kroschel
3.  Amaya Zerk
4.  Emma Henkel

Intermediate Girls Sprint Medley Relay · Girls · U17 · Final · Group B (of 2) 11/12/2023, 14:30
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib no. Rect. Result Split Lap
1 5 Pymble Ladies College AUS Pymble LC 2:17.54 PB

1.  Sarah Lovell
2.  Sarah Baker
3.  Grace Townsend
4.  Samara Bond

2 3 Meriden AUS Meriden 2:17.67 PB
1.  Kiera Krebs
2.  Bronte Locane
3.  Rekha Levine
4.  Claudia Meaker

3 6 Moreton Bay College AUS Moreton Bay 2:22.98 PB
1.  Bella Doo
2.  Chloe Munro
3.  Holly Bradford
4.  Layla Eriksen-Howard

4 4 Perth College B AUS Perth B 2:37.53 PB
1.  Ella Beven
2.  Gabbi Huddlestone
3.  Zoe Lazarou
4.  Baia Spodniewska

5 2 Quinns Baptist College AUS Quinns 2:51.21 PB
1.  Dakota Sutton-Smith
2.  Christel Kotze
3.  McKayla Thomson
4.  Erin Riemer
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Senior Boys Medley Relay · Men · Senior · Final 11/12/2023, 14:06
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib no. Result Split Lap
1 2 The Geelong College AUS Geelong 3:32.52 PB

1.  Charlie Leishman
2.  Patrick Poulter
3.  Caleb Kilpatrick
4.  Jack Ellis

2 8 Trinity Grammar School AUS Trinity GS 3:34.80 PB
1.  Indiana Murphy
2.  Luca Ratnavadivel
3.  Cristiano Savoca
4.  Benjamin Moloney

3 3 Marist College Ashgrove AUS Marist Ashgrove 3:40.33 PB
1.  Xavier Simms
2.  Isaac Roach
3.  Joel Drew
4.  James Prole

4 7 Knox Grammar School AUS Knox GS 3:42.19 PB
1.  Kisho Carlino-Mizuno
2.  James Harden
3.  Lachlan Herbert
4.  Chester Swaffer

5 9 Caulfield Grammar AUS Caulfield 3:43.48 PB
1.  Jake Donaldson
2.  Xander Byrne
3.  Tom Astl
4.  Oscar Gray

6 6 Nudgee College AUS Nudgee 3:43.53 PB
1.  Lachlan Cox
2.  Jacob Turner
3.  Callum Turner
4.  Ned Donovan

7 4 The Hutchins School AUS Hutchins 3:45.15 PB
1.  Jack Akl
2.  Tommy Bennett
3.  Henry Madsen
4.  Lachlan Sheen

8 5 Quinns Baptist College AUS Quinns 3:55.62 PB
1.  Michael Coetzee
2.  Josue Rodriguez
3.  Kyle Marais
4.  Bailey Taig

Senior Girls Medley Relay · Women · Senior · Final 11/12/2023, 14:14
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib no. Result Split Lap
1 6 St Peters Lutheran College AUS St Peters 4:07.46 PB

1.  Keira McGregor
2.  Isabelle Palmer
3.  Jazelle Carter
4.  Gabrielle Schmidt

2 4 St Rita's College AUS St Rita's 4:13.44 PB
1.  Sophie Morris
2.  Josephine Kropp
3.  Baley Woolf
4.  Rose Acklin

3 9 Pymble Ladies College AUS Pymble LC 4:15.65 PB
1.  Phoebe Berglund
2.  Georgia Phillips
3.  Gabriella Taylor
4.  Abby Ballhausen

4 2 St Aidan's AGS AUS St Aidan's AGS 4:20.62 PB
1.  Zara Hagan
2.  Amelie Boyd
3.  Alexandra Jolly
4.  Arabella Dickfos

5 5 Caulfield Grammar AUS Caulfield 4:21.39 PB
1.  Jennifer Lim
2.  Charli Ceglar
3.  Siena Farrell
4.  Abbey Hickey

6 3 Peter Moyes Anglican Community Sch… Peter Moyes 4:28.56 PB
1.  Hayley Mann
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2.  Bronte Scaife
3.  Lucy McNamara
4.  Beth Kilgallon

7 7 Ravenswood School for Girls AUS Ravenswood 4:34.11 PB
1.  Lara Williams
2.  Annika Boys
3.  Amelia Watkins
4.  Eliza Williams

8 8 Quinns Baptist College AUS Quinns 4:48.72 PB
1.  Thais Kilzer Macau
2.  Christelle Auffrey
3.  Chloe Reeve
4.  Mackenzie Scholes
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